THE DATASHEET OF
KA431LDTF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
K
A
431 / K
A
431A

• Low Output Noise Voltage
• Fast Turn-on Response
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Top Mark Package Packing Method
KA431DTF
-25 ~ +85°C
2% 431 8-SOIC Tape and Reel
KA431ADTF
1%
431A 8-SOIC Tape and Reel
KA431AZBU KA431AZ TO-92 Bulk
KA431AZTA KA431AZ TO-92 Ammo
KA431LZTA 0.5% KA431LZ TO-92 Ammo
Description
The KA431 / KA431A / KA431L are three-terminal
adjustable regulators with a guaranteed thermal stability
over the operating temperature range. The output volt-